Klassement 2018

P1
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P1
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P2
P2
P2
P2
P2

V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1

V2
V2
V2
V2
V2

Jeroen Roelofs
Jan van Loenen
Nick Wassing
Teus Berkhof
Keesjan de With

Kris Segers

Filibert van Otten
Patrick Velthorst

Theo van Dillen

Johan van der Westen

Nick van Loenen
Ronald van Loenen
Wilfred Bogerd
Hans Bogerd

Wim Braker

Wim van Boven
Dick Veldhuis

Edwin van der Maas
Henk Zeeboer

John Kerkhof

Johan Schoonhoven
Thera van der Maas

bij 8 wedstrijden tellen er 2 niet mee

1
Spaarnwoude
13
10
11
9
15

15
13

0
11
10

15
13
11
10
9
0
0

13
15

9
10
11

2
Zutphen
0
15

3
Hengelo
13
15
11
7
10

15
13
11
0
0

15
13
11
11
7
9
8

15
13
11
10

9

4
Wamel
9
11
13
10
15

15
13
11
0
0

0
0
15
11
9
13
10

13
10

0
15
11

5
Wamel
13
11
10
15
0

15
11
13
0
0

15
11
13
10
9
0
0

11
15
13

9
10

6
Landsard
11
10
13
9
0

15

0
10
15
11

13
15

o O ©

15

13
10
9

7
Bant

13
10
11

15

13
15
11

15
11
13
10

15
10
11
13

9

8
Boxmeer
15
11
13
10

13
10
15
11

15
13
10
11

15
11
13
10

9

Totaal
87
93
82
79
55

88
78
66
41
32

103
89
94
71
59
32
27

97
85
70
77
68

min

Totaal
78
73
72
63
55

88
78
66
41
32

90
78
74
63
52
32
27

86
75
70
68
59



